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\g RIVIERA

DEI FIORI  /mperia

CLASSIFICA: ARRIVO

TURNO 1

>0

2087

g WNPE

BIB

41
40
43
42

CONCORRENTE

GIUDICE Martin
DONATI Kevin
GIUDICE Michel
FERRARI Tommaso
ROSINI Alessio

CATEG.

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

NAZ AN SOCIETA"
CATEG. JUN
ITA 02 MAURINA OLIO
ITA 02 MAURINA OLIO
ITA 02 MAURINA OLIO
ITA 05 MAURINA OLIO

ITA 04

TEMPO

31'48.
33'30.
33'32.

41'22

72

94

.64
49'19.

69

TEMPO REALE

DIST.

1'41.55
1'44.22
9'33.92
17'30.97
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